
Team Energy

David Fryer
Territory Manager
Mobile: +64 27 248 5621
Email: d.fryer@iplex.co.nz

Garth Jackson
Territory Manager
Mobile: +64 27 214 3713
Email: g.jackson@iplex.co.nz

South Island

Sales Support
Free Phone 0800 800 262
E-mail orders@iplex.co.nz

Quotations
E-mail quotes@iplex.co.nz

Sean Wilson
Territory Manager
Mobile: +64 274 969 026
Email: s.wilson@iplex.co.nz

Brendan Copeland
Territory Manager
Mobile:  +64 27 298 0691
Email: b.copeland@iplex.co.nz

North Island

Chris Houben
Energy and Export Business Manager
Mobile: +64 27 496 2703
Email: c.houben@iplex.co.nz

Susan Brunton
National Infrastructure Manager
Mobile +64 27 384 8594
s.brunton@iplex.co.nz


